
2017 Heron Lakes Summer Match Play Tournament 
Player Information List 

 
Player Name Contact Information Handicap Index 

Aaron Stevens aaronblakestevens@gmail.com 8.9 

Aaron Hakala aaronjhakala@gmail.com 5.4 

Alex Biscocho alexbiscocho@yahoo.com 10.7 

Andy Borgerding Andymankato@yahoo.com +.3 

Andy Angus andyjangus@gmail.com 8.5 

Bill LaValley lavabill@me.com 12.5 

Bjorn Ottosson ottosson.b@gmail.com 2.1 

Brandon Williams bwilliams1286@gmail.com 9.4 

Brian Dretske bdretske@hotmail.com 8.3 

Dick Cherry 4dickcherry@gmail.com 11.2 

Eric Kraus eric@assuredpdx.com 11.9 

Greg Scott gregrscottPNW@gmail.com 11.9 

Jack Click jack.click06@gmail.com 2.4 

Jaron Beall jaronbeall@gmail.com 4.1 

Jason Spohn jasonspohn@umpquabank.com 7.1 

Jerome Gomez jgomez@lsnetworks.net 9.6 

Jesse Cheng jesse.n.cheng@gmail.com 8.9 

Jim Conrad rowjimmy72@yahoo.com  7 

Joe Killian joe_killian@hotmail.com 12.6 

Jon Sawyer jsawyer1195@yahoo.com 9.2 

Ken Malmin kmalmin@msn.com 7.5 

Kendall Utley secondaryguy@gmail.com  16.5 

Mark Herndon mherndon880@gmail.com 6.3 

Mark Tedder mark@spaceagefuel.com 7.4 

Matt Bologna mattbologna5@gmail.com 3.1 

Matt Bangs matbishop@aol.com 9.7 

Morten Kvinge mortenkvinge@me.com 8.2 

Nick Miesle nickmiesle@gmail.com 5.6 

Randy Hurt randy.hurt@ymail.com 11.3 

Ryan Young ryany@go-summit.com 6.3 

Tim Kraus tim.kraus@mlffv.com 10.5 

Tom Melville tom@greshaminjurylaw.com 5.1 

 
Heron Lakes Tournament Coordinator: 

BJ Swearer bjswearer@kemperssports.com 
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